Updated: 6/17/2020
DATE OF CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL FOR CONTACT PHONE
MEET NAME OF MEET SCHOOL HOST LOCATION PERSON MEET NUMBER EOR MEET
8/22/2020 Silver Invitational Silver High School g:;a::g Park, Ft. Laura Larisch llarisch@silverschools.org 575-418-7208
8/22/2020 Virtual Meet Gateway Christian  |/\LYour High Perry Toles toles@ Il.net 575-626-3190
y School Track y oles@roswetll.ne
8/28/2020 Clovis Cross Country | i High School Ned Houk Park, -, e Baca lonnie-baca@eclovis- 575-265-9194
Invitational North of Clovis schools.org
8/28/2020 I\N/li:thdo ltsoh (Cougar) Tohatchi High School [Hamburger Hill Fern Spencer fspencer@agmcs.k12.nm.us |505-979-0992
tim.host@atcschoool.or
8/29/2020 Sustainability Relays [ATC ATC Tim Host @ 505-699-4641
g
' ial Hi ial Hi anthony.d.epperson
8/29/2020 Centennial Hawk XC |Centennial High Centennial High Anthony Epperson . y pp @g 575.642-2370
Challenge School School mail.com
4th Annual Delorenzo . Dulce Rodeo Lewis T. Martinez [runner.0781@yahoo.com or |575-235-0186 or
8/29/2020 Julian Memorial Invite |PUIc€ High School = nds or Jesus Maes  |imaes@dulceschools.com  |505-620-0983
Griggs Sports
. Complex, 3000 N. PP
' ustin.gigler@alamogord
9/3/2020 Alamogordo Invitational glcin;glgordo High Florida Ave., Justin Gigler I gigler@ 2 575-491-4769
Alamogordo, NM oschools.org
88310
9/3/2020 Lovington Invitational Lovington High Chaparral Park Fred Castellanos redeastellanos@lovingtons 806-470-9400
School chools.net
9/5/2020 Fort Stanton Invite Capitan High School [Fort Stanton Kim King I;mberlv.klng@capltantlgers.o 575-973-3062
. Cleveland High Cleveland High
9/5/2020 Cleveland Invite School School Kenny Henry kenny.henry@rrps.net |505-264-8866
9/5/2020 Chamiso Invitational ~ [Cuba High School Cuba High Bruce Hatch bhatch@cuba.k12.nm.us|505-362-2872
. penascocross@hotmail.com
. . Penasco High Ben Sanchez or 575-779-2573 or 575;
9/5/2020 Penasco Invite Penasco High School School Brandon Gurule or 779-3112
bgurule@penasco.k12.nm.us
9/5/2020 David Charles Cross |Rehoboth Christian o1, i Adrian Pete adrianpete@rcsnm.org 505-726-9629

Country Meet

High School
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St. Pius High

9/11/2020 St. Pius Super Cinco St. Pius X High School, Coors & Jeff Turcotte jturcotte@spxabg.org 505-440-9370
XC Challenge School .
St. Josephs Drive
9/12/2020 Bosque Invitational Bosque School Bosque School Ryan Fenton g.fenton@bosqueschool 505-363-7034
hburnette@cobre.k12.n
9/12/2020 2020 Cobre Invitational |Cobre High School Bataan Park, Ft. Trey Burnette @ 575-537-4030
Bayard m.us
. Jemez Valley High Jemez Valley Track . . . .
9/12/2020 Jemez Valley Invite School and Field Complex Daniel Chinana dchinana@jvps.org 505-933-4682
. I Miyamura High Gallup Sports Henry Smith & h.smith9571@gmail.com or
9/12/2020 Miyamura Invitational School Complex Paige Vallejos pvallejo@gmcs.org 505-721-7145
9/12/2020 Mora Invite Mora High School Mora High School [Tracy Alcon talcon@mora.k12.nm.us|505-718-2053
9/12/2020 Moriarty Invite Moriarty High School Egﬁsgood Middle Joseph Anaya joseph.anaya@mesd.us [505-832-5947
9/12/2020 Skyhawk Invitational g'ce":vcf;mb High Newcomb, NM Guila Curley curlgu@centralschools.org  |505-427-1664
9/12/2020 NMMI Invitational NMMI ’;‘Z?kn Optimist Jan Olesinski olesinski@nmmi.edu 575-937-6196
[ " [ ' alfred.martinez@bie.ed
9/12/2020 Wingate "Shash BI - ,\:.ate High School |V N9at Al Martinez @
Toh" Classic Elementary u 505-488-6425
9/18/2020 APS Invitational Highland High School |Bullhead Park Andy Murray murray a@aps.edu
. Laguna Acoma High |Laguna Acoma .
9/18/2020 Laguna-Acoma Invite School High School Daniel Otero doteroacoma@yahoo.com [505-917-1366
9/19/2020 Adron Gardner Classic |Belen High School Belen High School |Fernando Sisneros :ﬁrnando@ssnerosbros.co 505-463-1997
david.gonzalez@carlsba
9/19/2020 Carlsbad Invite Carlsbad High School |S271SPad Beach | i Gonzales & @ 575-302-9340
Park dschools.net
9/19/2020 Ron Valdez Invitational [Pecos High School Pecos High School |Patrick Ortiz portiz@pecos.k12.nm.us 505-913-1580 or
505-757-4700
moorer@ruidososchools
. o Ruidoso High Ruidoso High Rutger Carr & .org / Carr - 575-937-9163
9/19/2020 Ruidoso Invitational .
School School Rich Moore averycarr 4@yahoo.co |Moore - 575-973-2418
m
9/19/2020 Shiprock Chieftain o 0 pigh School | SPIPTOck HIGh i Kinlichee  |kinla@centralschools.org. |505-860-5092

Invitational

School Track
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Taos Cross Country

Kit Carson Park,

9/19/2020 Meet Taos High School Taos Bruce Gomez bg@newmex.com 575-770-0597
o Albuquerque Albuquerque Taryn Bachis or
9/25/2020 Academy Invitational Academy Academy Sheryl Clemmer clemmer@aa.edu 505-858-8900
i i [ i i sampsonsage04@gmail.
9/25/2020 Totah XC Invite Piedra Vista High |Lions Wilderness | ) sa0e 2 £e04@¢ 505-402-1188
School Park com
9/26/2020 Chaparral Invite Chaparral High Gadseden Peter Ruiz . .
School pruiz@gisd.k12.nm.us  |915-319-3619
in Hi in Hi dnaylor@eastmountain
9/26/2020 Nick Martin Memorial | 525t Mountain High  Bast Mountain High| . 4 Navior haylor@
School School high.net 505-977-0250
A . Navajo Pine High
9/26/2020 Heartbreak Classic Navajo Pine High School Football Sean Manuelito smanueli@gmcs.k12.nm.us 505-879-9546 / 505-
School Field 721-3600
9/26/2020 Rob Winter XC Classic |Onate High School Onate High School |Bobby Campos bcampos@Icps.net 575-527-5812
. . I . 505-670-2484 or 5051
9/26/2020 Capital City Invitational |Santa Fe High School [MRC Peter Graham sfhstfxc@gmail.com 467-2915
Imcneill@portalesschool
9/26/2020 Portales Invitational Portales High School East_ern NPTW . Laura McNeill @p 210-799-9910
Mexico University s.com
Coach Mo & Marquise
10/3/2020 Weast Memorial Artesia High School |Jaycee Park Sandra Pulido spulido@bulldogs.org 575-308-9835
Invitational
10/3/2020 Curtis Williams Invite  |Gallup High School ?ZEKROCK State
John Tsabetsaye [tsabe23@gmail.com 505-297-6457
Ben Greiner Field/
10/3/2020 Hope Christian Invite  [Hope Christian North Domingo
Baca Dam Shane Cleveland |[shanecle@msn.com 505-301-2627
10/3/2020 ;ggfmces XC Meet ;iiocc:luces High Ofiate High School
Wendi Fornear wfornear@Icps.net 575-639-0939
. . Santa Fe Indian
10/3/2020 John Grimley Invite School TBA Joe Calabaza icalabaza@sfis.k12.nm.us 505-603-1310
10/3/2020 Santa Rosa XC Invite ggrr:(t)e(l)lRosa High ggkgf Santa Rosa
Kristina Saiz ksaiz@srlions.com 915-637-8234
10/9/2020 Bloomfield Invitational |20°Mfield High Phil Sategna kwinward@bsin.k12.nm.
School Course

Kyle Winward

us

435-592-9174
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Los Lunas High

Los Lunas HS

10/10/2020 Los Lunas Invite Larry Padilla matias49@msn.com 505-440-7587
School Track
Cielo Grande
10/10/2020 Pe(':os. Valley Gpddard & Roswell |Recreation 1612 Sue-z Gonzales sogonzales@risd.k12.nm.u 575.627-2514
Invitational High School W. College Blvd. s
Roswell, NM
i llock@hotmail.
Northern New Mexico Santg Fe ngh School Allan Lockridge & 2wl ockighotmall.com / 505-670-2484 or 5051
10/10/2020 & Pojoaque High TBA petergraham@sfps.k12.nm.us
Challenge Peter Graham 467-2915
School ]
10/10/2020 Patason Amesoli Invite |Zuni High School DY Mountain, Zuni |Chris Carroll zunicoach64@gmail.com 505-870-1355
10/17/2020 Rio Rancho Jamboree Rio Rancho High Rio Rancho High Sal Gonzales sal.gonzales@rrps.net 505-603-2110
School School
lonnie.baca@clovis-
10/22/2020 Pre-District Meet Clovis High School Ned Houk Pa_rk, Lonnie Baca @ 575-265-9194
North of Clovis schoolslorg
. . HS BASEBALL (Katrin katrina.carpenter@gccs.
10/23/12020  |Grants Invite Grants High School [CHS BAS atrina DENter@eces. | »90-3654
Field Carpenter k12.nm.us
10/23/2020  |Bronco Ridge Runner g'(::?gld Central High |1 Lenny Esson lenesson1@hotmail.com 505-686-8878
L Los Alamos High Los Alamos County|Kathy Hipwood & . . .
10/23/2020 Los Alamos Invitational School Golf Course Steven Montoya losalamosxc@gmail.com Meet is Invite only.
10/23/2020 Tove Shere Invitational |Santa Fe Prep Egjr?;?ue Wellness Dave Caldwell dcaldwell@sfprep.org  [505-603-3500
ici jr.alderette@ratonschoo -707-
10/24/2020 Col_fax_ County Rf’:\ton, MaX\_/veII, & Raton Municipal Jr. Alderette ] @ 575-707-1941 (Text
Invitational Cimarron High School |Golf Course Only)

[s.com
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